LINCOLN NATIONAL CORP

LINCOLN NATIONAL CORP

ISIN: US5341871094

Overview

2024/04/18 17:04:25

Price
27.17 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.19% (0.32)

US5341871094
LNC

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

4,270 EUR
S&P 500

27.14 USD (700)
27.15 USD (400)
27.10 USD
27.25 USD
26.95 USD
26.85 USD
27.137902 USD
271,155
7,357,681.71
4,278

166

WKN: 534187109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5341871094&ID_NOTATION=271625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5341871094&ID_NOTATION=271625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81984aa331e1e48139c69afecc11a3793f57de4ff7fa7f79b81b5adf03e983dd&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=25ced7a0abf809b2c&time=1713539975&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2d540fe414e184bbba9280c3e205b2ff4e6c11102fd0d33a94de79511612bac&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7224f4fc84133a397&time=1713539975&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=172341bdb383f17673133c7883912ae984fa6e08f2fe49df5b0a84a536f962c8&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=63aad1f0707b5545a&time=1713539975&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5df855234262b9beeb85b6e47c1ea11bb93186850af814ad79bd5fe94c604fa&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=52cc7f2cd65d8e91d&time=1713539975&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd7457a7bed74a77b5e9fb165ffb5f20a9d0941b74b5a9ed1e86b0a6cb872fe2&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=af13dfc53f4ed6323&time=1713539975&tool=RSC

LINCOLN NATIONAL CORP

Details

2024/04/18 17:04:25

Price
27.17 USD

Difference

o

1.19% (0.32)

General attributes

ISIN US5341871094
Symbol LNC
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,270 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.14 USD (700)
Ask (Ask size) 27.15 USD (400)
Open 27.10 USD
High 27.25 USD
Low 26.95 USD
Close (prev. day) 26.85 USD
VWAP 27.137902 USD
Volume (pcs) 271,155
Trading volume 7,357,681.71
Number of trades 4,278
Last size 166
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.88% +22.44% -58.70%
Perf (abs.) +2.19 +4.92 -38.16
Beta 1.58 1.72 1.58
Volatility 39.69 39.60 48.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

27.86 USD (1,615,629)
28.92 USD (1,893,489)
27.35 USD (1,993,256)
25.35 USD (2,492,278)

32.43 USD (2024/03/28)

25.10 USD (2024/02/09)

32.43 USD (2024/03/28)

18.50 USD (2023/05/10)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 09:31 24.95EUR 0.00 1
18
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:18 25.42 EUR 0.00 4
18
NYSE 2024/04/ 17:04 2717 USD 7.36 4,278
18
Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 24.82 EUR 0.00 1
18
London Stock 2024/04/ 17:36 31.042 USD 0.62 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=271625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35447705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18575
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805231

LINCOLN NATIONAL CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/04/ 08:02 24.83 EUR 0.00
18

2024/04/ 16:30 25.48 EUR 0.00
18

2024/04/ 08:08 24.82 EUR 0.00
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18574

LINCOLN NATIONAL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

n Lincoln

Financial Group»

Contact Details
LINCOLN NATIONAL CORP.

1500 Market Street S - PA 19102
Philadelphia

Telefon: (215) 448-1400
Fax: (215) 448-3962
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

William
Cunningham
Dale LeFebvre
Deirdre
Connelly

Eric Johnson
Gary Kelly
Janet Liang
Lynn Utter

M. Lachman
Michael Mee
Owen Ryan
Reginald Davis
Dennis R.
Glass

Craig T. Beazer
Ellen Cooper
Jamie Ohl

Jen Warne
John C.

Kennedy

Kenneth S.
Solon

Randal J.
Freitag

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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